
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd3 Omartian, M.EliteRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 185.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 Std Elite
Mico Papillon 84.09 41.96 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1015-09113 4.41 96.92S8 Std Elite

Phoebe Dachshund 84.09 51.80 0.00 2 QAnn Marie Goldhammer 0.00 1018-06034 3.57 78.46S8 Std Elite

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Charlie Welsh Corgi 84.09 54.01 0.00 1 QVicki Dale 0.00 1015-03082 3.43 75.38S8 VH Elite

Brooke American Eskimo 84.09 55.93 0.00 2 QLisa Shelton 0.00 1014-07079 3.31 65.54S12 Vet Elite

Sage Dachshund 84.09 55.24 5.00 3 QAnn Marie Goldhammer 0.00 5 516-06077 3.35 73.63S8 Vet Elite

height jumping8 Std Elite
Gram Shetland Sheepdog 75.51 37.88 0.00 1 QMelinda Stomel 0.00 1016-09064 4.88 96.63S12 Std Elite

Darby Miniature Australian 75.51 46.08 0.00 2 QJessica Zamboni 0.00 1012-08291 4.01 79.41S12 Std Elite

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 75.51 40.65 0.00 1 QMichael Hansen 0.00 1010-10116 4.55 88.35S16 Vet Elite

Charlie Cocker Spaniel 75.51 46.41 0.00 2 QBoyd Mikesell 0.00 1017-11169 3.99 77.48S16 JrH Elite

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 75.51 68.56 20.00 3Renee Stanneart 0.00 2015-05139 S16 Vet Elite

Taco All American 75.51 ELIMGinger Olson11-05244 S16 Vet Elite

height jumping12 Std Elite
Pagan Australian Shepherd 62.71 33.43 0.00 1 QJoyce Roessner 0.00 1014-07014 5.53 107.38S16 Std Elite

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Phlash Australian Shepherd 62.71 36.61 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1010-06058 5.05 92.66S20 Vet Elite

Piper All American 62.71 37.01 0.00 2 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1012-07161 5.00 91.74S20 Vet Elite

Dash Border Collie 62.71 40.21 0.00 3 QJessica Zamboni 0.00 1011-08361 4.60 84.40S20 Vet Elite

Tikvah English Shepherd 62.71 41.32 0.00 4 QRachelle Jensen 0.00 1009-08110 4.48 82.20S20 Vet Elite

Bailey All American 62.71 46.03 0.00 5 QAnn Hammersly 0.00 1011-05353 4.02 73.76S20 Vet Elite

Jasmine All American 62.71 47.33 0.00 6 QJosh Simmons 0.00 1015-03151 3.91 71.74S20 Vet Elite

Hootie Border Collie 62.71 41.29 20.00 7Bobbi Stuckenhoff 0.00 2012-12345 S20 Vet Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, February 9, 2020Rnd3Elite
Judge: Omartian, M.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 185.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Roxie Australian Shepherd 62.71 54.98 20.00 8Yvette Cook 0.00 2010-05098 S20 Vet Elite

Scout Border Collie 62.71 46.90 30.00 9Shelly Russ 0.00 3013-05169 S20 Vet Elite

Ryder Border Collie 62.71 ELIMTristyn Sommers13-11024 S20 Vet Elite

Mollie All American 62.71 ELIMBetsy Cyzan13-05121 S20 Vet Elite

height jumping16 Std Elite
Gaemer All American 57.81 27.88 0.00 1 QRachelle Jensen 0.00 1015-06600 6.64 111.00S20 Std Elite

Odie Australian Shepherd 57.81 31.96 0.00 2 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1013-08090 5.79 106.24S20 Std Elite

Thor Springer Spaniel 57.81 45.24 0.00 3 QLisa Hansen 0.00 1016-08146 4.09 75.05S20 Std Elite

Mickey All American 57.81 44.27 10.00 4Karen Russell 0.00 1015-06189 S20 Std Elite

Twist Australian Shepherd 57.81 40.29 20.00 5Jeff Newman 0.00 2018-01105 S20 Std Elite

Pluto Border Collie 57.81 ELIMShannon Anderson17-03058 S20 Std Elite

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Jesse All American 57.81 36.02 0.00 1 QJudy Fulcher 0.00 1015-03150 5.14 94.31P20 VH Elite

Ellie Border Collie 57.81 39.83 0.00 2 QCindy Sandstrom 0.00 1016-08105 4.64 85.14P20 VH Elite

Haley Border Collie 57.81 ELIMAlice Nicholson16-05079 P20 VH Elite

height jumping20 Std Elite
Maverick Australian Shepherd 53.62 ELIMBambi Ellis16-07019 P20 Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd4 Omartian, M.EliteRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 185.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 Std Elite
Mico Papillon 84.09 33.71 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1015-09113 5.49 111.00S8 Std Elite

Phoebe Dachshund 84.09 63.78 30.00 2Ann Marie Goldhammer 0.00 3018-06034 S8 Std Elite

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Sage Dachshund 84.09 57.06 0.00 1 QAnn Marie Goldhammer 0.00 1016-06077 3.24 71.21S8 Vet Elite

Charlie Welsh Corgi 84.09 57.26 0.00 2 QVicki Dale 0.00 1015-03082 3.23 70.99S8 VH Elite

Brooke American Eskimo 84.09 63.06 0.00 3 QLisa Shelton 0.00 1014-07079 2.93 58.02S12 Vet Elite

height jumping8 Std Elite
Gram Shetland Sheepdog 75.51 43.44 0.00 1 QMelinda Stomel 0.00 1016-09064 4.26 84.36S12 Std Elite

Darby Miniature Australian 75.51 47.69 10.00 2Jessica Zamboni 0.00 1012-08291 S12 Std Elite

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Charlie Cocker Spaniel 75.51 36.43 0.00 1 QBoyd Mikesell 0.00 1017-11169 5.08 98.64S16 JrH Elite

Sophia Cocker Spaniel 75.51 43.68 0.00 2 QMichael Hansen 0.00 1010-10116 4.24 82.33S16 Vet Elite

Taco All American 75.51 56.46 0.00 3 QGinger Olson 0.00 1011-05244 3.28 63.69S16 Vet Elite

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 75.51 44.16 20.00 4Renee Stanneart 0.00 2015-05139 S16 Vet Elite

height jumping12 Std Elite
Pagan Australian Shepherd 62.71 34.48 0.00 1 QJoyce Roessner 0.00 1014-07014 5.37 104.27S16 Std Elite

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Phlash Australian Shepherd 62.71 36.51 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1010-06058 5.07 93.03S20 Vet Elite

Piper All American 62.71 39.90 0.00 2 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1012-07161 4.64 85.14S20 Vet Elite

Scout Border Collie 62.71 44.07 0.00 3 QShelly Russ 0.00 1013-05169 4.20 77.06S20 Vet Elite

Bailey All American 62.71 47.59 0.00 4 QAnn Hammersly 0.00 1011-05353 3.89 71.38S20 Vet Elite

Tikvah English Shepherd 62.71 48.08 0.00 5 QRachelle Jensen 0.00 1009-08110 3.85 70.64S20 Vet Elite

Jasmine All American 62.71 54.50 0.00 6 QJosh Simmons 0.00 1015-03151 3.39 62.20S20 Vet Elite

Dash Border Collie 62.71 37.83 10.00 7Jessica Zamboni 0.00 1011-08361 S20 Vet Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, February 9, 2020Rnd4Elite
Judge: Omartian, M.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 185.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Ryder Border Collie 62.71 46.51 10.00 8Tristyn Sommers 0.00 1013-11024 S20 Vet Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd 62.71 48.24 10.00 9Yvette Cook 0.00 1010-05098 S20 Vet Elite

Hootie Border Collie 62.71 41.29 20.00 10Bobbi Stuckenhoff 0.00 2012-12345 S20 Vet Elite

Mollie All American 62.71 87.89 85.18 11Betsy Cyzan 25.18 6013-05121 S20 Vet Elite

height jumping16 Std Elite
Gaemer All American 57.81 27.19 0.00 1 QRachelle Jensen 0.00 1015-06600 6.80 111.00S20 Std Elite

Thor Springer Spaniel 57.81 42.67 0.00 2 QLisa Hansen 0.00 1016-08146 4.34 79.63S20 Std Elite

Mickey All American 57.81 45.79 10.00 3Karen Russell 0.00 1015-06189 S20 Std Elite

Twist Australian Shepherd 57.81 41.87 20.00 4Jeff Newman 0.00 2018-01105 S20 Std Elite

Odie Australian Shepherd 57.81 ELIMWendy Hultsman13-08090 S20 Std Elite

Pluto Border Collie 57.81 ELIMShannon Anderson17-03058 S20 Std Elite

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Ellie Border Collie 57.81 32.67 0.00 1 QCindy Sandstrom 0.00 1016-08105 5.66 103.85P20 VH Elite

Haley Border Collie 57.81 33.40 0.00 2 QAlice Nicholson 0.00 1016-05079 5.54 101.65P20 VH Elite

Jesse All American 57.81 33.66 5.00 3 QJudy Fulcher 0.00 5 515-03150 5.50 100.92P20 VH Elite

height jumping20 Std Elite
Maverick Australian Shepherd 53.62 DNRBambi Ellis16-07019 P20 Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd3 Omartian, M.OpenRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 150.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Jazz Papillon 75.00 DNRLynn Lassen14-10128 S12 VH Open

height jumping8 Std Open
Bentley Poodle (Minature) 68.18 59.17 20.00 1Sonia Cowen 0.00 2018-01071 S12 Std Open

height jumping12 Std Open
Bogart All American 56.60 37.92 0.00 1 QConnie Heaton 0.00 1020-01093 3.96P12 Std Open

Dina Border Collie 56.60 48.72 10.00 2Susan Boe 0.00 1015-08237 S16 Std Open

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Annie Border Collie 56.60 63.45 26.85 1Grace Purjue 6.85 2016-01291 S20 VH Open

height jumping16 Std Open
Stark Border Collie 51.72 32.09 0.00 1 QKristina Johnson 0.00 1019-07331 4.67S20 Std Open

Cody All American 51.72 37.46 0.00 2 QAnn Hammersly 0.00 1015-11075 4.00S20 Std Open

Emma All American 51.72 28.29 5.00 3 QPatty Meadows 0.00 5 516-10190 5.30S20 Std Open

Olivia All American 51.72 ELIMAmanda Cyzan18-05091 S20 Std Open

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Cierra Border Collie 51.72 36.20 0.00 1 QCarolynn (Jean) White 0.00 1019-06068 4.14P20 VH Open

Roxy Belgian Malinois 51.72 37.12 0.00 2 QLisa Welchert 0.00 1018-04040 4.04P20 JrH Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd4 Omartian, M.OpenRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 150.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Jazz Papillon 75.00 DNRLynn Lassen14-10128 S12 VH Open

height jumping8 Std Open
Bentley Poodle (Minature) 68.18 57.38 0.00 1 QSonia Cowen 0.00 1018-01071 2.61S12 Std Open

height jumping12 Std Open
Bogart All American 56.60 36.55 0.00 1 QConnie Heaton 0.00 1020-01093 4.10P12 Std Open

Dina Border Collie 56.60 45.82 0.00 2 QSusan Boe 0.00 1015-08237 3.27S16 Std Open

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Annie Border Collie 56.60 43.90 5.00 1 QGrace Purjue 0.00 5 516-01291 3.42S20 VH Open

height jumping16 Std Open
Cody All American 51.72 31.88 0.00 1 QAnn Hammersly 0.00 1015-11075 4.71S20 Std Open

Stark Border Collie 51.72 31.81 25.00 2Kristina Johnson 0.00 2519-07331 S20 Std Open

Olivia All American 51.72 ELIMAmanda Cyzan18-05091 S20 Std Open

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Roxy Belgian Malinois 51.72 32.37 5.00 1 QLisa Welchert 0.00 5 518-04040 4.63P20 JrH Open

Cierra Border Collie 51.72 35.97 10.00 2Carolynn (Jean) White 0.00 1019-06068 P20 VH Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd3 Omartian, M.NoviceRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 126.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Rocco Welsh Corgi 70.00 44.49 0.00 1 QRory Bauer 0.00 1017-02064 2.83S8 JrH Novice

height jumping8 Std Novice
Alamea All American 63.00 35.32 10.00 1Renee Stanneart 0.00 1018-06001 S12 Std Novice

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Remy Papillon 63.00 38.47 0.00 1 QCarol & Ken Kichler 0.00 1015-05204 3.28P12 VH Novice

height jumping12 Std Novice
Tyrion Shetland Sheepdog 52.50 21.64 15.00 1Rachelle Jensen 0.00 1518-11035 S16 Std Novice

Mac All American 52.50 ELIMLisa Esquivel18-11186 S16 Std Novice

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Hunter Labrador Retriever 52.50 41.35 0.00 1 QTom Vehr 0.00 1018-10057 3.05S20 VH Novice

Reason Dalmation 52.50 37.79 20.00 2Sandy Huston 0.00 2016-06006 S20 VH Novice

Tuesday All American 52.50 ELIMPam Walker18-03055 S20 VH Novice

height jumping16 Std Novice
Daisy All American 48.46 30.35 0.00 1 QLena Stajner 0.00 1017-01161 4.15S20 Std Novice

Pistol All American 48.46 35.30 0.00 2 QKaren Russell 0.00 1019-08342 3.57S20 Std Novice

Haumea All American 48.46 37.36 0.00 3 QAmy Wood 0.00 1018-06106 3.37S20 Std Novice

Havoc Belgian Malinois 48.46 39.89 0.00 4 QJared Gibson 0.00 1019-06072 3.16S20 Std Novice

Nikki All American 48.46 49.98 46.52 5Ann Hammersly 1.52 4518-12001 S20 Std Novice

Ryot Australian Shepherd 48.46 ELIMYvette Cook12-09224 S20 Std Novice

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Simba Border Collie 48.46 36.19 35.00 1Sade Johnson 0.00 3518-07072 P20 JrH Novice

Riddle All American 48.46 ELIMTraci Johnson20-01244 P20 JrH Novice

height jumping20 Std Novice
Hemi Australian Shepherd 45.00 40.12 10.00 1Bambi Ellis 0.00 1019-11160 P20 Std Novice
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, February 9, 2020Rnd3Novice
Judge: Omartian, M.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 126.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Ollie Australian Shepherd 45.00 61.64 36.64 2Lori Mollin 16.64 2020-01071 P20 Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd4 Omartian, M.NoviceRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Rocco Welsh Corgi 70.56 50.05 0.00 1 QRory Bauer 0.00 1017-02064 2.54S8 JrH Novice

height jumping8 Std Novice
Alamea All American 63.50 37.64 0.00 1 QRenee Stanneart 0.00 1018-06001 3.37S12 Std Novice

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Remy Papillon 63.50 43.39 0.00 1 QCarol & Ken Kichler 0.00 1015-05204 2.93P12 VH Novice

height jumping12 Std Novice
Mac All American 52.92 ELIMLisa Esquivel18-11186 S16 Std Novice

Tyrion Shetland Sheepdog 52.92 ELIMRachelle Jensen18-11035 S16 Std Novice

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Hunter Labrador Retriever 52.92 38.20 0.00 1 QTom Vehr 0.00 1018-10057 3.32S20 VH Novice

Reason Dalmation 52.92 41.11 25.00 2Sandy Huston 0.00 2516-06006 S20 VH Novice

Tuesday All American 52.92 ELIMPam Walker18-03055 S20 VH Novice

height jumping16 Std Novice
Pistol All American 48.85 33.27 0.00 1 QKaren Russell 0.00 1019-08342 3.82S20 Std Novice

Haumea All American 48.85 44.37 0.00 2 QAmy Wood 0.00 1018-06106 2.86S20 Std Novice

Havoc Belgian Malinois 48.85 26.43 5.00 3 QJared Gibson 0.00 5 519-06072 4.81S20 Std Novice

Daisy All American 48.85 27.74 5.00 4 QLena Stajner 0.00 5 517-01161 4.58S20 Std Novice

Nikki All American 48.85 29.73 10.00 5Ann Hammersly 0.00 1018-12001 S20 Std Novice

Ryot Australian Shepherd 48.85 ELIMYvette Cook12-09224 S20 Std Novice

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Simba Border Collie 48.85 ELIMSade Johnson18-07072 P20 JrH Novice

Riddle All American 48.85 DNRTraci Johnson20-01244 P20 JrH Novice

height jumping20 Std Novice
Hemi Australian Shepherd 45.36 22.65 0.00 1 QBambi Ellis 0.00 1019-11160 5.61P20 Std Novice
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, February 9, 2020Rnd4Novice
Judge: Omartian, M.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 127.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Ollie Australian Shepherd 45.36 ELIMLori Mollin20-01071 P20 Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd3 Omartian, M.IntroRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 105.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Blue Girl Toy Australian 65.63 25.11 0.00 1 QMary Ronek 0.00 1019-11246 4.18S12 VH Intro

height jumping8 Std Intro
Icelyn American Eskimo 58.33 38.92 0.00 1 QLisa Shelton 0.00 1020-01345 2.70S12 Std Intro

Mason All American 58.33 ELIMRon Watkins19-05662 S12 Std Intro

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Jazz Labrador Retriever 58.33 35.14 20.00 1Kelli Abramovich 0.00 2010-12371 S20 Vet Intro

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Jess Border Collie 48.84 17.65 0.00 1 QJean/cindy 0.00 1019-03274 5.95S20 VH Intro

Cleo Miniature Australian 48.84 ELIMEmma Garbrick19-06343 P16 JrH Intro

height jumping16 Std Intro
Grace All American 44.68 17.92 0.00 1 QLynn Meadows 0.00 1019-12447 5.86S20 Std Intro

Sparky All American 44.68 27.15 0.00 2 QKevin & Tamara Brucher 0.00 1019-12409 3.87S20 Std Intro

Sage All American 44.68 33.67 0.00 3 QKatie Watkins 0.00 1019-11350 3.12S20 Std Intro

Rosie Australian Shepherd 44.68 57.16 32.48 4Ludie Hansen 12.48 2018-07111 S20 Std Intro

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Zelda Weimaraner 44.68 31.09 30.00 1Kay Bland 0.00 3019-08664 P20 VH Intro
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Sunday, February 9, 2020

Rnd4 Omartian, M.IntroRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 105.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Blue Girl Toy Australian 65.63 ELIMMary Ronek19-11246 S12 VH Intro

height jumping8 Std Intro
Icelyn American Eskimo 58.33 65.10 6.77 1Lisa Shelton 6.7720-01345 S12 Std Intro

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Jazz Labrador Retriever 58.33 44.66 40.00 1Kelli Abramovich 0.00 4010-12371 S20 Vet Intro

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Jess Border Collie 48.84 17.23 0.00 1 QJean/cindy 0.00 1019-03274 6.09S20 VH Intro

Cleo Miniature Australian 48.84 20.97 20.00 2Emma Garbrick 0.00 2019-06343 P16 JrH Intro

height jumping16 Std Intro
Sparky All American 44.68 21.58 0.00 1 QKevin & Tamara Brucher 0.00 1019-12409 4.87S20 Std Intro

Grace All American 44.68 19.41 10.00 2Lynn Meadows 0.00 1019-12447 S20 Std Intro

Sage All American 44.68 20.84 10.00 3Katie Watkins 0.00 1019-11350 S20 Std Intro

Rosie Australian Shepherd 44.68 51.43 46.75 4Ludie Hansen 6.75 4018-07111 S20 Std Intro

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Zelda Weimaraner 44.68 16.69 0.00 1 QKay Bland 0.00 1019-08664 6.29P20 VH Intro
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